

Pavilion Park Improvements – Phase II
 Bid Response Detail

ITEM No. ODOT SPEC	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	EXT. PRICE
1 00210	Mobilization, Bonds, And Insurance	1	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
2 00225	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3 00280	Erosion Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
4 00305	Construction Staking & Surveying	1	Lump Sum	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
5 00310	Saw Cutting (Includes second cut)	170	Foot	\$ 2.00	\$ 340.00
6 00310	Adjust Valve Boxes	2	Each	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
7 00330	General Excavation	64	Cu Yd	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,200.00
8 00330	Earthwork-Berm	131	Cu Yd	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,275.00
9 00350	Subgrade Geotextile	483	Sq Yd	\$ 1.00	\$ 483.00
10 00446	Infiltration Trench	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
11 00495	Trench Resurfacing- 4" HMAC	27	Sq Yd	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,400.00
12 00596 A	Rockwall-Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
13 00641	Aggregate - 3/4"-0" Quarry Rock	75	Ton	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,000.00
14 00641	Aggregate - 1 1/2"-0" Crushed River Rock	91	Ton	\$ 190.00	\$ 17,290.00
15 00641	Aggregate - 1/4"-10" Crushed River Rock	60	Ton	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,400.00
16 00759	Concrete Walk, 4-Inch Thick Concrete	1617	Sq Ft	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,340.00
17 00759	Concrete Pad, 4-Inch Thick Concrete	386	Sq Ft	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,720.00
18 00759	Concrete Mowstrip, 6-Inch Thick Concrete	143	Sq Ft	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,580.00
19 00759	Concrete ADA Parking Stall & Access Aisle- 6-Inch Thick PCC	574	Sq Ft	\$ 22.00	\$ 12,628.00
20 00760	Straight/Standard Curb "H"=16"	7	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 420.00
21 00860	Permanent Pavement Markings: 4" White Longitudinal Striping for ADA/Disabled Parking Access Aisle & Parking Stall	136	LF	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,176.00
22 00860	Permanent Pavement Markings: ADA Parking Legend & "No Parking", Type B-HS	1	Lump Sum	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
23 00905	Install New ADA Sign on New PSST Post on New Anchor Foundation-Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
24 00950	Remove and Relocate Existing Ornament Light - Complete (see sheet C6.0)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
25 00970	Lighting & Electrical -Complete (see sheet C6.0)	1	Lump Sum	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
26 01030	Site Restoration, Permanent Seeding and Topsoil	1	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
27 01040	Landscape-Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
28 01040	Boulder	19	Each	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,650.00
29 01120	Irrigation System	1	Lump Sum	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
30 01120	Irrigation System- Repairs	1	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$	376,502.00